
M - F  7:00 AM — 4:00 PM Pacific 
http://coldzone.htpg.com 

CALIFORNIA OFFICE 1810 S. Vineyard Ave., Ontario, CA 91761 

TELEPHONE 800-772-2653 

800-288-9488 

GENERAL BUSINESS FAX 714-529-8503 
Fax and voicemail are available 24 hours per day.

REPLACEMENT PARTS 1-855-HTPARTS (1-855-487-2787) or parts@htpg.com  

EQUIPMENT ORDERS E-MAIL

AREAS OF RESPONSIBILITY DIRECT PHONE LINES

DIRECTOR OF SALES Ron Stewart ron.stewart@htpg.com 480-320-0269 

NATIONAL SALES MANAGER John McFadden john.mcfadden@htpg.com 714-720-4267 
REGIONAL SALES MANAGER Steve Eisenman steve.eisenman@htpg.com 949-682-6861 

CUSTOMER SERVICE Allison Howell allison.howell@htpg.com 909-786-3667 

SPECIAL ACCOUNTS MANAGER Dara Wilson dara.wilson@htpg.com 909-786-3668 

SR. APPLICATIONS ENGINEER Harry Walden harry.walden@htpg.com 469-505-9792 

PROJECT DEVELOPMENT Reginald Gabriel reggie.gabriel@htpg.com 909-786-3662 

PROJECT DEVELOPMENT Chris Arellano christopher.arellano@htpg.com 909-786-3658 

TECHNICAL SUPPORT Rick Olander richard.olander@htpg.com 256-259-7435 

WARRANTY John Taylor john.taylor@htpg.com 256-259-7441 

CREDIT MANAGER Sherry Rister sherry.rister@htpg.com 678-323-4928 

CATALOG & LITERATURE REQUESTS

QUOTES

PURCHASE ORDERS/APPROVAL DRAWINGS

Contact Customer Service

ColdZonequotes@htpg.com

equipment@htpg.com

 equipment@htpg.com  

04-2022


